
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 2000 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 49.74 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1999R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

13th MultiStars 2000

31 Oct 1971

6111Svetlana KAZANINA1 KAZ
-3.1

945

14.24

966

1.79

1911

785

13.87

2696

915

24.69

D1: 3611

762

5.71

4373

-0.5
763

44.99

975

2:09.31

D2:25005136

-1.2

(9) (6) (1)(4)(11) (1) (2)

(5) (3)(3) (3) (2) (1)R: 2835 (1) J: 1728 (4) T: 1548 (1)

14 Oct 1970

5985Anzhela KINET-ATROSHCHENK2 TUR
-2.2
1036

13.60

928

1.76

1964

780

13.79

2744

921

24.63

D1: 3665

883

6.11

4548

+0.9
646

38.87

791

2:22.45

D2:23205194

-1.2

(2) (15) (11)(2)(2) (3) (3)

(1) (1)(2) (1) (1) (6)R: 2748 (3) J: 1811 (1) T: 1426 (10)

22 Dec 1965

5893Urszula WLODARCZYK3 POL
-2.3

995

13.88

928

1.76

1923

831

14.56

2754

850

25.41

D1: 3604

756

5.69

4360

+1.1
656

39.41

877

2:16.13

D2:22895016

-1.2

(11) (12) (3)(10)(4) (3) (1)

(3) (4)(1) (4) (5) (9)R: 2722 (5) J: 1684 (6) T: 1487 (6)

1 Aug 1975

5819Tiffany LOTT-HOGAN4 USA
-3.1
1099

13.17

855

1.70

1954

696

12.53

2650

880

25.07

D1: 3530

688

5.46

4218

-0.1
818

47.84

783

2:23.00

D2:22895036

-1.2

(18) (2) (12)(5)(1) (10) (12)

(2) (5)(5) (6) (3) (9)R: 2762 (2) J: 1543 (14) T: 1514 (2)

2 Mar 1974

5787Maralize FOUCHÉ-VISSER5 RSA
-3.9

987

13.94

928

1.76

1915

748

13.31

2663

985

23.96

D1: 3648

750

5.67

4398

0.0
632

38.18

757

2:24.99

D2:21395030

-1.2

(12) (17) (16)(1)(6) (3) (6)

(4) (2)(4) (2) (4) (16)R: 2729 (4) J: 1678 (7) T: 1380 (14)

27 Feb 1973

5771Piia PELTOSAARI6 FIN
-2.2

910

14.49

855

1.70

1765

715

12.81

2480

866

25.23

D1: 3346

801

5.84

4147

+0.4
793

46.53

831

2:19.48

D2:24254940

-1.2

(4) (3) (8)(7)(14) (10) (9)

(13) (9)(10) (8) (7) (3)R: 2607 (9) J: 1656 (9) T: 1508 (4)

10 Apr 1980

5733Michaela HEJNOVÁ7 CZE
-2.3

994

13.89

783

1.64

1777

688

12.41

2465

835

25.57

D1: 3300

759

5.70

4059

0.0
821

47.97

853

2:17.84

D2:24334880

-1.2

(10) (1) (6)(11)(5) (15) (13)

(12) (10)(11) (11) (10) (2)R: 2682 (6) J: 1542 (15) T: 1509 (3)

3 Jun 1977

5693Yuliya AKULENKO8 UKR
-2.2

880

14.71

818

1.67

1698

723

12.93

2421

853

25.37

D1: 3274

915

6.21

4189

+1.9
756

44.62

748

2:25.69

D2:24194945

-1.2

(1) (7) (17)(9)(18) (12) (8)

(16) (11)(13) (7) (6) (4)R: 2481 (16) J: 1733 (3) T: 1479 (7)

30 Jun 1981

5692Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ9 CZE
-3.2

920

14.42

928

1.76

1848

729

13.02

2577

855

25.35

D1: 3432

709

5.53

4141

-0.7
779

45.80

772

2:23.82

D2:22604920

(16) (5) (15)(8)(12) (3) (7)

(8) (7)(6) (9) (8) (12)R: 2547 (13) J: 1637 (10) T: 1508 (4)

16 Apr 1978

5681Šárka BERÁNKOVÁ10 CZE
-3.1

899

14.57

891

1.73

1790

753

13.38

2543

919

24.65

D1: 3462

780

5.77

4242

-0.7
659

39.59

780

2:23.22

D2:22194901

(7) (11) (13)(3)(15) (8) (4)

(11) (6)(8) (5) (9) (13)R: 2598 (10) J: 1671 (8) T: 1412 (13)

3 Jan 1975

5533Silvia DALLA PIANA11 ITA
-3.9

898

14.58

966

1.79

1864

621

11.39

2485

759

26.44

D1: 3244

810

5.87

4054

-0.4
639

38.50

840

2:18.81

D2:22894693

-1.2

(3) (16) (7)(17)(16) (1) (16)

(7) (12)(9) (12) (12) (9)R: 2497 (14) J: 1776 (2) T: 1260 (15)

19 Nov 1970

5501Elzbieta RACZKA-LASOTA12 POL
-3.1

963

14.11

928

1.76

1891

665

12.06

2556

799

25.98

D1: 3355

783

5.78

4138

-0.9
561

34.44

802

2:21.61

D2:21464699

-1.2

(6) (19) (10)(15)(7) (3) (14)

(6) (8)(7) (10) (11) (15)R: 2564 (12) J: 1711 (5) T: 1226 (17)

5 Feb 1973

5499Maria RICHTNÉR13 SWE
-2.3

950

14.20

783

1.64

1733

712

12.77

2445

724

26.85

D1: 3169

768

5.73

3937

+0.7
740

43.76

822

2:20.08

D2:23304677

-1.4

(8) (9) (9)(18)(9) (15) (10)

(14) (16)(12) (14) (13) (5)R: 2496 (15) J: 1551 (13) T: 1452 (8)

25 Jan 1980

5414Magdalena SZCZEPANSKA14 POL
-2.3

892

14.62

818

1.67

1710

596

11.01

2306

817

25.78

D1: 3123

786

5.79

3909

-0.6
648

38.98

857

2:17.53

D2:22914557

(5) (13) (5)(14)(17) (12) (17)

(15) (17)(17) (17) (15) (7)R: 2566 (11) J: 1604 (12) T: 1244 (16)

24 Jan 1978

5397Valentina BOFFELLI15 ITA
-3.9

912

14.48

891

1.73

1803

546

10.25

2349

873

25.15

D1: 3222

720

5.57

3942

+0.9
560

34.38

895

2:14.83

D2:21754502

(14) (20) (2)(6)(13) (8) (20)

(10) (14)(16) (13) (16) (14)R: 2680 (7) J: 1611 (11) T: 1106 (20)

7 May 1976

5318Annu MONTELL16 FIN
-3.1

946

14.23

712

1.58

1658

751

13.35

2409

782

26.17

D1: 3191

738

5.63

3929

-1.0
668

40.04

721

2:27.76

D2:21274597

-1.2

(13) (10) (18)(16)(10) (20) (5)

(17) (15)(14) (15) (14) (17)R: 2449 (17) J: 1450 (18) T: 1419 (12)
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Desenzano del Garda 2000 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 49.74 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1999R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

13th MultiStars 2000

19 Feb 1980

5306Beata ŁUKASZEWSKA17 POL
-2.2

814

15.21

783

1.64

1597

705

12.66

2302

713

26.98

D1: 3015

674

5.41

3689

-0.2
740

43.80

877

2:16.13

D2:22914429

-1.4

(19) (8) (3)(19)(19) (15) (11)

(18) (18)(18) (18) (18) (7)R: 2404 (18) J: 1457 (17) T: 1445 (9)

23 Jan 1976

5221Margherita NICOLUSSI18 ITA
-2.3
1015

13.74

818

1.67

1833

566

10.55

2399

824

25.69

D1: 3223

691

5.47

3914

-0.4
534

33.01

773

2:23.75

D2:19984448

(17) (21) (14)(13)(3) (12) (19)

(9) (13)(15) (16) (17) (19)R: 2612 (8) J: 1509 (16) T: 1100 (21)

1977

4704Francesca IOSSI19 ITA
-3.1

775

15.51

783

1.64

1558

480

9.24

2038

682

27.36

D1: 2720

663

5.37

3383

-0.3
646

38.90

675

2:31.40

D2:19844029

-1.1

(20) (14) (19)(20)(20) (15) (21)

(19) (19)(19) (19) (19) (20)R: 2132 (20) J: 1446 (19) T: 1126 (19)

7 Jun 1970

4516Desanka ČALASAN20 SLO
-3.9

959

14.14

0

NH

959

635

11.61

1594

828

25.65

D1: 2422

715

5.55

3137

+0.5
788

46.28

591

2:38.43

D2:20943925

-0.6

(15) (4) (20)(12)(8) (15)

(21) (21)(21) (20) (20) (18)R: 2378 (19) J: 715 (21) T: 1423 (11)

4180Nely Mery GRECEANU21 RUM
-2.3

645

16.58

747

1.61

1392

568

10.59

1960

545

29.13

D1: 2505

538

4.92

3043

+2.1
627

37.92

510

2:45.64

D2:16753670

-1.1

(21) (18) (21)(21)(21) (19) (18)

(20) (20)(20) (21) (21) (21)R: 1700 (21) J: 1285 (20) T: 1195 (18)

6592Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 271156174796D1: 388128962065

9758219159858319661099
2:09.3147.976.2123.9614.561.7913.17

R: 3059 J: 1881 T: 1652
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